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Greyhound

Last

Mixed Series (Final)/City A/530

Mepunga Grace
Emerley Phantom
Impress Raja

War Drum Express
Weblec Blade

Sambuca Talks

Maiden/City A/530

Sacked

Dashing Deb
Nugget Mclaren
She's Blushing
On The Whisky's

Agent Nineteen

Free For All/City A/730

Zipping Nebraska
Fantastic Radley
Line Seeker
Victa Haydn
Lashes Monelli

Weblec Star

Open/City A/530

Dakota Roxy
Zinfandel Nikki
Don't Tell Bluey
Fantastic Victor

Classic Mclaren

Grade 6/City A/530 (1)

Senna Forever
Universal Value
Foreshadow

Springvale Rex

20.8
28.6
23.8
33.4
32.9
32.7

30.8
253
321
28.6
23.3

291
30.7
28.2
32.3
26.8
291

253
26.7
34.8
290.2
32.9

33.9
32.0
36.0
31.2

This

20.8
28.6
235
33.3
33.0
32.3

30.7
25.6
32.3
281
23.3
31.8

20.6
30.6
28.2
321
26.9
29.0

253
26.9
35.0
28.7
33.0

34.0
32.2
35.7
31.1

Variance

0.0
0.0
-0.3
-0.1
0.1
-0.4

-0.1
0.3
0.2
-0.5
0.0

0.5
-0.1
0.0
-0.2
0.1
-0.1

0.0
0.2
0.2
-0.5
0.1

0.1
0.2
-0.3
-0.1
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Greyhound

Doctor Jason
My Mum's Value

Midoriyama

Grade 6/City A/530 (2)

Fantastic Dixie
Queen Of Scotch
By Jingo Jessie
Luxury Rocks
Zinfandel Cilla
Extremely

Bella's Flower

Miss Scallywag

Grade 5/City A/530 (1)

Velocity Teller
Occipital Eyes
Hoogley
Shall Not
Lucius Malfoy

Redeem A Prize

Last

31.3
32.4
36.9

26.9
245
28.2
25.6
26.7
32.0
259
26.9

24.6
34.8
31.9
35.5
33.6
28.6

Shane Mcqueen (Final)/City A/595

Spring Harbour
Victa Grosso
Aston Alpha
Starlight Tyson
Howling Hoss
Mr. Ibrox
Spanish Miss

Danyo's Mercy

Mixed 4/5/City A/595

Victa Reid
Weblec Pearl
George The First
Victa Emma

Beck's Monelli

36.6
33.3
33.5
33.2
31.4
32.3
26.7
24.9

314
27.0
32.0
27.0
281

This
311
31.7
36.3

271
245
28.1
254
26.6
31.7
25.7

26.6

24.7
34.9
31.7
35.5
33.3
28.7

36.3
32.9
33.4
33.2
31.0
31.9
26.9
24.9

31.2
26.8
32.0
26.9
281

Variance

-0.2
-0.7
-0.6

0.2

0.0

-0.1
-0.2
-0.1
-0.3
-0.2
-0.3

0.1
0.1
-0.2
0.0
-0.3
0.1

0.3
-0.4
-0.1
0.0
-0.4
-0.4
0.2
0.0

-0.2
-0.2
0.0
-0.1
0.0
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Box Greyhound Last

Race# 10 Grade 5/City A/530 (2)

1 Heart Lines 30.9
2 Dark Tides 27.5
4 Victa Kurt 34.0
5 Wizardry Things 31.9
7 Jack's Well 33.0
8 Big Gordy 33.0

Race# 11 Grade 4/City A/530

1 Teddy The Bear 29.9
2 Charlee's Misty 26.2
4 Zinfandel Oompa 23.8
6 Express Speed 34.0
8 Razzle Darryl 32.0

This

31.0
27.3
33.8
32.4
32.7
32.9

29.6
26.5
24.0
33.6
31.9

Variance

0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.5
-0.3
-0.1

-0.3
0.3
0.2
-04
-0.1

Weight Variations - Created Thursday, 2 June 2022 - 4:31 PM

3/3



